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SPECIALTY CURED MEATS

ANGELS SALAMI, WILD BOAR

SUPC 18915
United States

Divinely produced in Los Angeles
in USDA facilities, handcrafted &
cured authentic gourmet European
Salumis & fine natural meats are
blended with the flavor from the
Mediterranean.

ANGELS SALAMI, VENSION

SUPC 18914
United States

Venison salami is a mixture of
venison and Berkshire port meat,
seasoned with red wine, juniper
berries, and black peppercorn.

ANGELS SALAMI, DUCK

SUPC 18911
United States

This salami is made with 100%
duck meat, cage-free certified. It is
a rich french style duck salami,
with red wine and black (Natural
pork casing).

ANGELS SALAMI, BLACK TRUFFLE

SUPC 18910
United States

This unique black truffle salami is
made with the most tender and
sweet Berkshire meat & 5% black
winter truffle.

ANGELS SALAMI, ELK

SUPC 18912
United States

Elk salami and Berkshire pork are
dry cured, fermented, and aged
three months.

ANGELS SALAMI, LOMO

SUPC 18913
United States

Classic Spanish Lomo is made
with Berkshire pork loin, dry-
cured rubbed with four different
types of Spanish Paprika for an
incredibly tender texture.

CREMINELLI SM, SOPRESSATA

VENETA STYLE

SUPC 18920
United States

Veneta style Sopressata includes a
generous amount of red wine and
garlic for a robust flavor.

LA QUERCIA SPECK, AMERICANO

SUPC 18906
United States

Fully aged La Quercia
Prosciutto is cold smoked with
natural applewood to add the
evocative aroma of the open
fire to the deep sweethess of
the meat.

LA QUERCIA SPREAD, NDUJA SPICY

PROSCIUTTO

SUPC 18908
United States

This spread is a blend of La
Quercia cured meats spiced with
red pepper and is highly
versatile. Slather on warm bread
or crackers, dollop on
vegetables, potato, or burgers.

LA QUERCIA 2Z, SPECK

AMERICANO SLCD
SUPC 18903
United States

Speck Americano is an
applewood smoked prosciutto
made from Berkshire pork;
humanely raised and antibiotic-free.

PALACIOS IBERICO CHORIZO
SUPC 18922 PR
Spain J - |
Iberico Chorizo is a dry-cured
sausage seasoned with smoky
paprika from western Spain.




CURED MEATS

CODE

11883

DESCRIPTION

ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE LINK 3.75 OZ

BLOOD SAUSAGE LINK 4 OZ

BRESAOLA (BEEF)

CALABRESE SALAMI

CAPICOLA HAM SWEET

CHORIZO LARGE ROUND DRY CURED

COPPAHOT

FOIE GRAS GRADE “A” FRESH (UPON
REQUEST)

FOIE GRAS SLICED PORTIONS FROZEN
20Z

GENOA SALAMI

HAM PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA BONELESS

HAM PROSCIUTTO SILVER BONELESS

MORTADELLA PLAIN

PATE DE CAMPAGNE

PATE DUCK

SALAMI ARARAT 7 OZ

SALAMI SOPRESSATA SWEET

SMOKED SALMON PASTRAMI SLICED

SOPRESSATA SALAMI

TOSCANO SALAMI

VENDOR

STACHOWSKI

STACHOWSKI

CITTERIO

OLLI SALUMERIA

CITTERIO

CITTERIO

OLLI SALUMERIA

HUDSON VALLEY

HUDSON VALLEY

OLLI SALUMERIA

CITTERIO

CITTERIO

CITTERIO

STACHOWSKI

STACHOWSKI

MEATCRAFTERS

CITTERIO

DUCKTRAP RIVER

OLLI SALUMERIA

OLLI SALUMERIA

PACKED

10# CS

3# AVG

2/5.7#

2/6# AVG

4/3.5%# AVG

2/2 .5#

1.5# AVG

16/2 OZ

2/5.7#

13# AVG

11# AVG

4/6# AVG

3.5# AVG

3.5# AVG

8/7 OZ

3/7# AVG

2.5# AVG

2/5.7#

2/5.7T#




PROVISIONS

CODE
20918

11338
20859
20852
20851

20337

20898

20581
20263
21128
11313
21124
21127

20841

20858

20856

20299

20845

20925

20728
20352
20099
20159
20096
20149
20195
20095
20097
20196

20098

DESCRIPTION
ARTICHOKE HALVES GRILLED

BAGUETTE 21" LOAF

CORNICHONS

CURRIED PICKLED CAULIFLOWER
DOLMAS (STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES)

FIG SPREAD

GIGANDE GIANT WHITE BEANS IN
VINAIGRETTE

MAJOR GREY MANGO CHUTNEY
MARCONAALMONDS
MARCONAALMONDS

MUESLI LOAF

BITE SIZE WATER CRACKERS
ENTERTAINMENT ASST CRACKERS
OLIVE GREEK MIXED PITTED

OLIVE ITALIAN MIX PITTED

ONIONS CIPOLLINE BALASMIC

PECAN HALVES SALTED & GLAZED

RED BEETS IN MEDITERRANEAN
MARINADE

RED ROASTED PEPPERS

ROASTED TOMATOES IN OIL

SOUR CHERRY SPREAD

VEGAN BASIL PESTO (NUT-FREE)

THAI SUNFLOWER

HARISSA

CARAMELIZED ONION JAM

ROASTED PIQUILLO PEPPER SPREAD
MEDITERRANEAN OLIVE MEDLEY
PRESERVED LEMON

PEPPADEW DICED PEPPERS

CHOPPED CALABRIAN PEPPERS

VENDOR
DIVINA

EURO-BAKE

DIVINA

DIVINA

DIVINA

DIVINA

DIVINA

ROLAND

MITICA

COCINA SEL

EURO-BAKE

CARR’S

CARR’S

DIVINA

DIVINA

DIVINA

AZAR

DIVINA

DIVINA

DIVINA
DIVINA
DIVINA
DIVINA
DIVINA
DIVINA
DIVINA
DIVINA
DIVINA
DIVINA

DIVINA

PACKED
6/4# CANS

25/10.2 OZ
3/4.T#
6/3.1#
6/4.4#

3.5%# JAR

6/4.4#

12/32 OZ
10# CS
1/11# CS
14/18 OZ
12/4.25 OZ
12/7.05 OZ

2/5%

1/15.4#

6/3.53#

S# BX

3/6.1#

3/5.75#

2/4#
3.5# JAR
4/4.2#
6/64 OZ
3/2.2#
6/4.5%
4/4.8#
4/2.2#
3/2.2#
2/105 OZ

2/2.5#
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